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CONTINUE YOUR EXPERIENCE AT HOME
As part of your complete experience, our trained Therapists will gladly recommend a
skin care routine to enable you to continue the benefits of your treatment at home. Our
products are available to buy directly from the Spa.

GIFT VOUCHERS
Gift vouchers are available at a variety of monetary values and for any treatment or
package; these can be purchased from the Spa reception. Vouchers are an ideal way of
solving those ‘what-to-buy dilemmas’ for that special occasion: an anniversary surprise,
birthday treat or just because you care!

PEACE OF MIND AND COURTESY
We endeavor to provide you with a tranquil, relaxing and reviving environment. We
therefore request that you respect the needs of fellow clients by leaving your mobile
phone and other electronic items on silent.Smoking is not permitted in any area of the
spa, spa gardens or spa relaxation area. A designated smoking area is provided nearby.

SPA RESERVATIONS
JW Venice Spa is open 7 days a week from 10:00 to 20:00. To reserve your spa wellness
or treatment package contact our spa reservations team: 
JW Venice Spa: +39 041 852 1342 
JW Marriott Venice: +39 041 852 1300 
E-mail: jwspa.venice@jwmarriotthotels.com 
Online Booking: jwvenice.com

SHUTTLE BOAT
Arrive in Style at the JW Venice Spa through our complimentary shuttle boat service
from the private JW Marriott dock in St. Mark’s Square, in front of the Giardinetti Reali.

The shuttle boat operates on a regular basis to and from our island. For more details
please contact 
our reception. The pleasant ride across the lagoon is the perfect start to your luxurious
spa day 
experience.



MASSAGES
SOINS CORPS SIGNATURE BIEN-ÊTRE

SOIN SUPRÊME ÉNERGISANT

SOIN SUPRÊME RELAXANT

DRAINAGE MASSAGE

DETOX MASSAGE

RELAX MASSAGE

DECONTRACTING MASSAGE

CANDLE MASSAGE

HOT STONE MASSAGE

COUPLE MASSAGE

FOCUS MASSAGE

MINS €

50

50

50
80

50
80

50
80

50
80

50
80

50
80

50
80
30

170

170

170
230

170
230

170
230

170
230

170
230

190
240

360
440

95



SOINS ESSENTIELS
80 190SKIN BIOSIS

HI - TECH
HYDRAFACIAL 60

80

260

290HYDRAFACIAL +HYDROPEPTIDE

FACIALS

SOINS SPECIFIQUES
SOIN D-TOX 50 170

MINS €

SOIN ACTIV'AGE
SOIN LIFT'EXPERT
MÉTHODE MOSAÏQUE MODELANTE
SOIN MILLE LUMIERE

170
230
240
250

50
80
80
80

SOINS RAJEUNISSANT



SIGNATURE RITUALS
SENSORY RITUAL VELVET ROSE

COCOON RITUAL

120

110

270

300

FISIO TREATMENT LIFT-TONE

FISIO DEEP RELAX – TOTAL WELLBEING
FISIO DETOX – ACTIVE BODY BALANCE

FISIO DYNAMIC LIPOTONE

170

170
170

230

50

50
50

80

BODY TREATMENTS MINS €

SPA  SUITE EXPERIENCE FOR COUPLE

ROMANCE RITUAL FOR COUPLE

570

650

RITUALS FOR COUPLES

120



WELLNESS ENTRANCE
Booking a treatment guarantees you one hour access to our spa
facilities, bio-sauna, Hammam, Sauna with Rose salt from Himalaya
and our beautiful Vitality pool.

1 HOUR

3 HOURS 

WELLNESS FULL DAY 

50

70

180

CLASSIC MANICURE

MANICURE WITH SEMIPERMANENT

CLASSIC PEDICURE

LUXURY PEDICURE WITH SEMIPERMANENT

WAX HALF LEGS/ARMS

WAX FULL LEGS

BRASILIAN WAX

EYEBROWS/UPPER LIPS

BEAUTY SERVICES
50

80

50

90

80

95

95

120

40

75

25

15



JW Venice Spa at JW Marriott® Venice Resort & Spa
Isola delle Rose, Laguna di San Marco, P.O. Box Venezia Succursale 12, 30133

Venezia, Italia

For reservations or further information, please contact JW Venice Spa: 
Phone: +39 041 852 1342, +39.041.852.1344  

Email: jwspa.venice@jwmarriotthotels.com

jwvenice.com


