JW VENICE SPA

PRICE LIST





CONTINUE YOUR EXPERIENCE AT HOME

As part of your complete experience, our trained Therapists will gladly recommend a skin care routine to enable you to continue the benefits of your treatment at home. Our products are available to buy directly from the Spa.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Gift vouchers are available at a variety of monetary values and for any treatment or package; these can be purchased from the Spa reception. Vouchers are an ideal way of solving those 'what-to-buy dilemmas' for that special occasion: an anniversary surprise, birthday treat or just because you care!

PEACE OF MIND AND COURTESY

We endeavor to provide you with a tranquil, relaxing and reviving environment. We therefore request that you respect the needs of fellow clients by leaving your mobile phone and other electronic items on silent. Smoking is not permitted in any area of the spa, spa gardens or spa relaxation area. A designated smoking area is provided nearby.

SPA RESERVATIONS

JW Venice Spa is open 7 days a week from 10:00 to 20:00. To reserve your spa wellness or treatment package contact our spa reservations team:

JW Venice Spa: +39 041 852 1342 JW Marriott Venice: +39 041 852 1300 E-mail: jwspa.venice@jwmarriotthotels.com

Online Booking: jwvenice.com

SHUTTLE BOAT

Arrive in Style at the JW Venice Spa through our complimentary shuttle boat service from the private JW Marriott dock in St. Mark's Square, in front of the Giardinetti Reali.

The shuttle boat operates on a regular basis to and from our island. For more details please contact

our reception. The pleasant ride across the lagoon is the perfect start to your luxurious spa day

experience.

MASSAGES SOINS CORPS SIGNATURE BIEN-	ÊTRE	MINS	€
SOIN SUPRÊME ÉNERGIS	SANT	50	170
SOIN SUPRÊME RELAXA	NT	50	170
DRAINAGE MASSAGE		50 80	170 230
DETOX MASSAGE		50 80	170 230
RELAX MASSAGE		50 80	170 230
DECONTRACTING MASS	SAGE	50 80	170 230
CANDLE MASSAGE		50 80	170 230
HOT STONE MASSAGE		50 80	190 240
COUPLE MASSAGE		50 80	360 440
FOCUS MASSAGE		30	95

FACIALS	MINS	€
SOINS SPECIFIQUES		
SOIN D-TOX	50	170
SOINS ESSENTIELS		
SKIN BIOSIS	80	190
SOINS RAJEUNISSANT		
SOIN ACTIV'AGE SOIN LIFT'EXPERT	50 80	170 230
MÉTHODE MOSAÏQUE MODELANTE SOIN MILLE LUMIERE	80 80	240 250
SOIN MILLE LOMILAL	80	250
HI - TECH		
HYDRAFACIAL	60	260
HYDRAFACIAL +HYDROPEPTIDE	80	290

BODY TREATMENTS	MINS	€
FISIO TREATMENT LIFT-TONE		170
FISIO DEEP RELAX – TOTAL WELLBEING FISIO DETOX – ACTIVE BODY BALANCE		170 170
FISIO DYNAMIC LIPOTONE	80	230
SIGNATURE RITUALS		
SENSORY RITUAL VELVET ROSE	120	270
COCOON RITUAL	110	300
RITUALS FOR COUPLES		
SPA SUITE EXPERIENCE FOR COUPLE		570
ROMANCE RITUAL FOR COUPLE	120	650

BEAUTY SERVICES

CLASSIC MANICURE	50	80
MANICURE WITH SEMIPERMANENT	80	95
CLASSIC PEDICURE	50	95
LUXURY PEDICURE WITH SEMIPERMANENT	90	120
WAX HALF LEGS/ARMS		40
WAX FULL LEGS		75
BRASILIAN WAX		25
EYEBROWS/UPPER LIPS		15

WELLNESS ENTRANCE

Booking a treatment guarantees you one hour access to our spa facilities, bio-sauna, Hammam, Sauna with Rose salt from Himalaya and our beautiful Vitality pool.

1 HOUR	50
3 HOURS	70
WELLNESS FULL DAY	180



JW Venice Spa at JW Marriott® Venice Resort & Spa Isola delle Rose, Laguna di San Marco, P.O. Box Venezia Succursale 12, 30133 Venezia, Italia

For reservations or further information, please contact JW Venice Spa: Phone: +39 041 852 1342, +39.041.852.1344

Email: jwspa.venice@jwmarriotthotels.com

iwvenice.com